
CN IND.JUN.U13 - 7-9.06.2025 - BISTRITA  

1 TOMA - IONASCU
TOMA - IONASCU

2 RADULESCU - BUCUR 3. - 0 (5; 4; 2)
TOMA - IONASCU

3 DEAC - BIALIS 3. - 0 (6; 7; 3)
DEAC - BIALIS 

4 TANASE - CODREANU 3. - 1 (9; -12; 9; 7)
TOMA -IONASCU

5 SANDOR - BALAZS 3. - 0 (4; 6; 5)
SANDOR - BALAZS 

6 PESCARU - SERPOU 3. - 0 (12; 8; 5)
IONESCU - TINI

7 ALEXANDRU - SUFARU 3. - 1 (5; -5; 8; 3)
IONESCU - TINI

8 IONESCU - TINI 3. - 0 (7; 7; 6)

9 LUTA - BOROICA
LUTA - BOROICA 

10 STAICU - ANDREI 3. - 0 (8; 5; 2)
PUENEA - BORDUSANU

11 MIU - ONISCU 3 . - 0 (5; 2; 10)
PUENEA - BORDUSANU

12 PUENEA-  BORDUSANU 3. - 2 (6; -6; 4; -10; 7)
PUENEA - BORDUSANU

13 BRATU - BURLACU 3. - 2 (8; 8; -10; -10; 6)
BRATU - BURLACU

14 UNGVARI - NAGY 3. - 1 (4; 4; -11; 6)
DRUGA - GALAN

15 SIIA S - NAPOLTZ 3. - 1 (5; -7; 5; 6)
DRUGA - GALAN

16 DRUGA -  GALAN 3. - (5; 9; 2)

17 IVAN - SARDENI
IVAN - SARDENI

18 BACU - CIOTI 3. - 0 (5; 2; 2)
IVAN - SARDENI

19 VASILE - ILIE 3. - 0 (4; 12; 6)
IGNAT - GINERICA

20 IGNAT - GINERICA 3. -1 (-9; 10; 4; 9)
IVAN - SARDENI

21 SIMON - FELDIOREAN 3 . - 0 (6; 0; 1)
SIMON - FELDIOREAN

22 DERSZI - POPTAMAS 3. - 2 (-8; 8; 8; -5; 4)
CEAUSESCU - MANOLE

23 CEAUSESCU - MANOLE 3. - 0 (10; 4; 4)
CEAUSESCU - MANOLE

24 MIRON - POP A 3. - 1 (2; 2; -8; 7)

25 SIIA E. - PASTINA
SIIA E. - PASTINA

26 MELNICIUC - BOBOC 3. - 0 (9; 3; 3)
SIIA E. - PASTINA

27 MATEUT - MATEUT 3. - 0 (9; 7; 8)
PRIBEAGU - NEGRITU

28 PRIBEAGU - NEGRITU 3. - 0 (5; 3; 5)
SERBAN - STOIAN

29 GERGHRINA - SOMANDRA 3. - 0 (10; 11; 6)
GHERGHINA - SOMANDRA

30 FARKAS - LABO 3. - 2 (-1; 9; -9; 5; 10)
SERBAN - STOIAN

31 VLAD - COAJA 3. - 0 (4; 3; 5)
SERBAN - STOIAN

32 SERBAN - STOIAN 3. - 0 (4; 6; 8)

PRELIMINARII DUBLU FETE

FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA



RADULESCU/ BUCUR - POP - MOLDOVAN   3:0 (4; 6; 6)
DEAC/BIALIS - SAVENCO/BARBUIA  3:0 (2; 1; 3)
BRETAN/ MACAU - PESCARU - SERPOU 1:3 (5; -9; -5; -9)
STAICU/ ANDREI - MACAU/NEGOCESCU  3:0 (7; 8; 7)
BRICEAG/ IORDAN - SIIA S/ NAPOLTZ  2:3 (10; 10; -8; -5; 7)
BACU/CIOTI - CODREANU - IVAN 3:0 (6; 5; 9)
DERZSI/POPTAMAS - HERA/FARKAS  3:2 (-8; 10; -7; 4; 6)
MELNICIUC/BOBOC - VLAD.DUMITRU  3:0 (8; 5; 3)
STOICA/FEHER - MATEUT/MATEUT  0:3 (-10; -8; -11)
FARKAS/LABO - BRINDUS/ROSU  3:0 (9; 4; 5)
PENCEA/CIOROEANU - VLAD/COAJA



CN IND.JUN.U13 - 7-9.06.2025 - BISTRITA 
1 TOMA - IONASCU

TOMA - IONASCU
2 PUENEA - BORDUSANU 3. - 0 (10; 4; 4)

SERBAN - STOIAN
3 IVAN - SARDENI 3. - 2 (5; 8; -10; -12; 8)

SERBAN - STOIAN
4 SERBAN - STOIAN 3. - 1 (8; -9; 10; 8)

FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA



CN IND.JUN.U13 - 7-9.06.2025 - BISTRITA 

1 IORDAN - BADESCU
IORDAN - BADESCU

2 KELLER - LEON 3. - 0 (0; 9; 6)
IORDAN - BADESCU

3 MIHALCEA - MILEA 3. 0 (6; 11; 7)
WAGNER - KAPOSTA

4 WAGNER - KAPOSTA 3. - 2 (4; -10; -6; 9; 9)

5 NEDELCU - MORCOV
MOLDOVAN - FILIPOI

6 MOLDOVAN - FILIPOI 3. - 0 (8; 7; 8)
TOPCIU - ROSU

7 KANIADI - KADAR 3. -1 (3; -3; 7; 7)
TOPCIU - ROSU

8 TOPCIU - ROSU 3. - 2 (-8; 7; -7; 5; 7)

9 VIGU - SUCILEA
VIGU - SUCILEA

10 STANCU - MAGHERCA 3. - 2 (8; 8; -6; -9; 5)
BINA - CLENCIU 

11 BINA- CLENCIU 3. - 1 (-4; 7; 4; 4)
BINA - CLENCIU

12 POPESCU - CORBEANU 3. - 0 (8; 4; 10)

13 ZBARCEA - IONESCU
ZBARCEA - IONESCU

14 MARGA L. - MATEFI A 3. - 0 (4; 8; 11)
DEHELEAN - STOICESCU

15 TIRNOVEANU - HERBEI 3. - 0 (4; 4; 4)
DEHELEAN - STOICESCU

16 DEHELEAN - STOICESCU 3. - 0 (8; 6; 3)

17 BIRTALAN - MIHALCEA
BIRTALAN - MIHALACHE

18 BALANEAN - SORAN 3. - 1 (-9; 6; 7; 5)
BIRTALAN - MIHALACHE

19 POPESCU - SILAGHI 3. - 2 (8; -4; 8; -6; 5)
COAJA - MARIN

20 COAJA - MARIN 3. - 2 (-4; -10; 7; 5; 8)

21 COSTEA - MORAR
COSTEA - MORAR

22 POR ROZSNAI - CSIZAR 3. 0 (9; 9; 7)
BEJ - DUMITRU

23 CRETU - URDEA 3. -1  (7; 9; -8; 4)
BEJ - DUMITRU

24 BEJ - DUMITRU 3. - 0 (4; 5; 3)

FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA



25 PURCAREA - DRAGUT
PURCAREA - DRAGUT

26 GHEOGHE - TUDOSIE 3. - 0 (6; 8; 7)
PURCAREA - DRAGUT

27 CSENDOR - MARTON 3. - 0 (9; 7; 3 )
POSTOLACHE - MIU

28 POSTOLACHE - MIU 3. - 1 (6; 5; -8; 7)

29 TODORAN - PETRACHE
FIRICAN - ZBANCA

30 FIRICAN - ZBANCA 3. 0 (1; 9; 6)
GARNAI - MOISEANU

31 MIHAI - ANTONIE 3. - 0 (9; 6; 3)
GARNAI - MOISEANU

32 GARNAI - MOISEANU 3. 0 (4; 11; 4)

33 STOICA - CZIGLER
STOICA - CZIGLER

34 MUNTEANTU - BOLDOR 3. - 0 (7; 6; 3)
STOICA - CZIGLER

35 IONESCU - POPA 3. - 0 (3; 4; 7)
POPESCU - ANGHEL

36 POPESCU - ANGHEL 3. - 2 (-7; 10; -5; 11; 7)

37 MIKLOS - GYORGY
MOLDOVAN - HUMJRIANU

38 MOLDOVAN - HUMURIANU 3. - 0 (8; 5; 9)
BORSAN - MAN

39 BORSAN -  MAN 3. - 1 (12; 3; -8; 9)
BORSAN - MAN

40 RUNCEANU - VASILOIU 3. - 0 (8; 5; 6)

41 IONEL - FONARIUC
IONEL - FONARIUC

42 PETRACHE - NICA 3. - 0 (5; 5; 5)
IONEL - FONARIUC

43 LEON - MANESCU 3. - 0 (11; 7; 6)
AVRAM - CURUTIU

44 AVRAM - CURUTIU 3. -2 (9; -10; -3; 4; 7)

45 NICHIFOR - COMANOIU
NICHIFOR - COMANOIU

46 URLAN L - URLAN O 3. - 0 (4; 3; 4)
FILIMON - RADULESCU

47 KOVACS - HERMANY 3. - 0 (4; 6; 9)
FILIMON - RADULESCU

48 FILIMON - RADULESCU 3. - 0 (0; 6; 4)



49 TALOS - DELCA
TALOS - DELCA

50 IORDACHIOAIA - VIRLA 3. - 0 (4; 2; 5)
TALOS - DELCA

51 KOSZTELNIK - KOLSZTELNIK 3. - 1 (-7; 9; 2; 10)
PANDALESCU - TATARUS

52 PANADALESCU - TATARUS 3. - 0 (4; 4; 5)

53 DRUGA - LINOIU
BOLDOR - NICHITA

54 BOLDOR - NECHITA 3. - 2 (-7; -6; 4; 11; 11)
BOLDOR - NICHITA

55 BUCUR - RADULESCU 3. - 1 (-8; 11; 8; 4)
KISS - POSZONI

56 KISS - POSZONI 3. - 1 (-5; 5; ;3; 4)

57 CARDAS- TEODORU
CARDAS - TEODORU

58 BURUIN - NIEGRES 3. - 0 (7; 2; 4)
CARDAS - TEODORU

59 ILINA - BOKOR 3. - 0 (6; 4; 8)
IORDACHE - ZAMFIR

60 IORDACHE - ZAMFIR 3. - 0 (11; 11; 8)

61 MARGA - LUP
FULOP - BAN

62 FULOP - BAN 3. - 0 (6; 2; 5)
POP - NITA

63 POP - TARA 3. - 0 (3; 7; 6)
POP - NITA

64 POP - NITA 3. - 0 (0; 2; 0)

MECIURI PRELIMINARE
1. OLTEANU DAVID/SANDU IANIS - MUNTEANU CALIN/BOLGAROV DAVID 2:3 (4; 7; -7; -3; 8)
2. IORDACHIOAIA FILIP/VIRLA TEODOR - BISTREANU PETRU/MANEA TUDOR 3:0 (4; 12; 7)
3. RASTASAN MARK/COSTEA LUCAS - CRETU RARES/URDEA TIBERIU  1:3 (3; 10; -9; 7)
4. TIRNOVEANU ANDREI/HERBEI TUDOR - KELLER PATRICK/MEZAROS MATHE 3;0 (9; 9; 10)
5. BURUIAN ALEXANDRU/NIEGRES ATANASIE - IVAN ROBERT/IVAN ALEXANDRU 3:0 (11; 8; 6)
6. BALANEAN DANIEL/SORAN GABRIEL - FLOCEA CODRIN/MAGDA ROBERT 3:0 ( 9; 10; 9)
7. BUCUR MIHAI/RADULESCU IANIS - UDRESCU DARIUS/DOBREAN EFRAIM   3:2 (-6; 7; 7; -7; 8)
8. PETRACHE MATEI/NICA GABRIEL - GRIGOREAN STEFAB/BERCO VLAD 3:0 (5; 2; 7)
9. MIHAI ROBERT/ANTONIE CIPRIAN - VORNICU SEBASTIAN/BERCO VLAD 3:0 (9; 9; 7)
10. KELLER VICTOR/LEON NOEL - APETREI MIRCEA/ONOFREI LUDWIG 3:0 (4; 4; 2)
11. BORSANU PETRU/MAN STEFAN - MARE DAMIAN - MATEFI VLADIMIR 3:0 (5; 4; 6)



IORDAN - BADESCU
3. - 0 (2; 6; 7)

IORDAN - BADESCU 
3. - 0 (9; 7; 8)

DEHELEAN - STOICESCU
3. - 2 (4; 6; -9; -7; 5)

BEJ - DUMITRU
3. - 2 (-8; -8; 11; 4; 7)



GARNAI - MOISEANU
3. - 1 (10; -6; 2; 9)

GARNAI - MOISEANU
3. - 1 (9; -5; 7; 11)

STOICA - CZIGLER
3. - 0 (4; 2; 4)

FILIMON - RADULESCU
3. - 2 (-5; 6; 6; -7; 7)

FILIMON - RADULESCU
3. - 0 (5; 16; 8)



TALOS - DELCA 
3. - 1 (3; -12; 8; 7)

POP - NITA
3. 0 (9; 5; 8)

POP - NITA 
3. - 0 (5; 1; 9)

1. OLTEANU DAVID/SANDU IANIS - MUNTEANU CALIN/BOLGAROV DAVID 2:3 (4; 7; -7; -3; 8)
2. IORDACHIOAIA FILIP/VIRLA TEODOR - BISTREANU PETRU/MANEA TUDOR 3:0 (4; 12; 7)
3. RASTASAN MARK/COSTEA LUCAS - CRETU RARES/URDEA TIBERIU  1:3 (3; 10; -9; 7)
4. TIRNOVEANU ANDREI/HERBEI TUDOR - KELLER PATRICK/MEZAROS MATHE 3;0 (9; 9; 10)
5. BURUIAN ALEXANDRU/NIEGRES ATANASIE - IVAN ROBERT/IVAN ALEXANDRU 3:0 (11; 8; 6)
6. BALANEAN DANIEL/SORAN GABRIEL - FLOCEA CODRIN/MAGDA ROBERT 3:0 ( 9; 10; 9)
7. BUCUR MIHAI/RADULESCU IANIS - UDRESCU DARIUS/DOBREAN EFRAIM   3:2 (-6; 7; 7; -7; 8)
8. PETRACHE MATEI/NICA GABRIEL - GRIGOREAN STEFAB/BERCO VLAD 3:0 (5; 2; 7)
9. MIHAI ROBERT/ANTONIE CIPRIAN - VORNICU SEBASTIAN/BERCO VLAD 3:0 (9; 9; 7)
10. KELLER VICTOR/LEON NOEL - APETREI MIRCEA/ONOFREI LUDWIG 3:0 (4; 4; 2)
11. BORSANU PETRU/MAN STEFAN - MARE DAMIAN - MATEFI VLADIMIR 3:0 (5; 4; 6)



CN IND.JUN.U13 - 7-9.06.2025 - BISTRITA 
1 IORDAN - BADESCU

IORDAN - BADESCU
2 GARNAI - MOISEANU 3. - 0 (9; 6; 4)

POP - NITA
3 FILIMON - RADULESCU 3. - 0 (9; 9; 8)

POP - NITA
4 POP - NITA 3. - 1 (5; - 8; 7; 10)

FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA
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